
1回戦 1回戦

２回戦 ２回戦

３回戦 ３回戦

４回戦 ４回戦

５回戦 ５回戦

準決勝 準決勝

第25回マルナカオリーブカップレディーステニストーナメント大会

本戦 コンソレ
ドロー表

Bye
木村　美枝・浜　紀子

伊丹　恭子・久住　尚子
布施　克栄・藤井　みどり

Bye

61・

62・

Bye

荒井　城子・和家　明美

幸木　千夏・坂東　実輝
Bye

相川　敏子・加藤　真紀
堺　春枝・余喜多　きみか

清重　和恵・阿部　香織
近藤　澄子・玉置　千晶
楮山　昌代・赤木　順子

Bye

武岡　一代・井上　聖現
Bye

松本　寿代・森脇　ゆかり
武市　睦美・梅林　和美

Bye
Bye

松井　淳子・松村　五月
富沢　真知子・笠井　洋美

下村　弘美・長田　恵子
Bye

森本　加奈子・今津　美晴
小梯　美恵子・石橋　歩

Bye
大西　和子・近藤　佐智子
細川　素子・森　温子
末岐　裕子・丸田　照子

高岡　和江・大久保　美由紀
宮本　留美・竹本　和美

Bye
冨永　多美子・百生　公美

長嶋　珠美・泰地　春子
Bye

三浦　八重子・大塚　洋子
藤原　初美・川淵　亜由美

小山　やす子・坂本　皓子
Bye
Bye

尾形　理恵・上田　由美

西村　準子・丸林　久美
Bye

吉田　久美枝・中村　元美
豊栖　真紀子・山脇　百々代

岡崎　晶子・喜内　恵美子
久米　里香・犬伏　雅子

Bye
曽我部　初美・知賀　綾子

前田　和江・貴田　雅子
Bye
Bye

新居　美智子・岡久　和恵

中川　加代子・田中　セツ子
藤井　尋子・吉永　照美

Bye
丁野　恵子・佐々木　恵美

北村　小百合・敦賀　眞弓
Bye

森　亜紀子・坂本　直美
松下　福代・大西　ちとし

1・

2・

3・

4・

5・

6・

7・

8・

9・

10・

11・

12・

13・

14・

15・

16・

17・

18・

19・

20・

28・

21・

22・

23・

24・

25・

26・

27・

34・

35・

36・

29・

30・

31・

37・

38・

39・

40・

41・

42・

54・

43・

44・

45・

46・

47・

48・

56・

57・

58・

59・

60・

49・

50・

51・

52・

53・

32・

33・ 鹿子　真紀・柳原　美鈴

優勝！ 決勝

55・

決勝
優勝！

63・

64・



1回戦 1回戦

２回戦 ２回戦

３回戦 ３回戦

４回戦 ４回戦

５回戦 ５回戦

準決勝 準決勝

127・

Bye

三位決定戦

65・

三位決定戦

120・

Bye

128・

工藤　陽子・小林　京126・

田渕　美智子・白井　京子

Bye

117・

新浜　順子・前田　貞子

Bye
青木　厚子・吉永　美紀

122・

125・

124・ 平井　幸代・鹿山　博子

123・

118・

松本　明美・ボーデ優

113・

渡辺　俊子・吉田　和子

原　美江子・中川　弘子

121・

平岡　類子・日野　廣子

116・

山口　ゑり・野田　真美

119・

114・ Bye

111・ Bye

115・

有内　麻里・吉田　由記子

109・

Bye

112・

仁木　百子・中林　知子

105・

安喜　温美・吉田　衣江

110・

岡崎　恵・橋本　昭子

笠谷　真紀・岩戸　千代

辻岡　八寿苗・江口　玲子

106・

原田　真美・松浦　真奈美

103・ 荒川　晴美・近清　史子
104・

107・

Bye

108・

Bye

坂東　五月・山内　真理子

101・

谷川　ウメ子・久米　三恵

102・

98・ Bye
99・

田渕　由香里・山田　理美

100・

一森　佳子・島　真美97・

市場　美典・秋山　保子

95・ Bye
96・

吉田　美津子・生野　伸子

93・

94・

郡　通子・西　幸代

91・ 上田　要子・渡辺　香子
92・ 工藤　亜希子・宮本　香代

89・ 玉岡　泰子・的場　由子
90・ Bye

87・ Bye
88・ 島田　佳寿子・伊藤　百合江

85・ 高木　恵理・久米　照子
86・ Bye

83・ 桜井　敦子・三好　圭子
84・ 矢野　いづみ・郡　いづみ

81・ 都田　一世・裏辻　近子
82・ Bye

79・ Bye
80・ 森田　陽子・庫元　ひろ子

77・ 堺　聡子・澤淵　貴子
78・ 三笠　智子・篭田　美智子

75・ Bye
76・ 本庄　直美・西浦　小夜子

73・ 佐野　薫・田中　純子
74・ Bye

71・ Bye
72・ 松長　丸美・國岡　みなみ

69・ 井内　弥栄・加納　美幸
70・ 唐津　弘子・森　裕子

67・ 住友　久美・斎藤　悦子
68・ 吉積　千佳・山口　裕美

由岐中　幸子・中飯　カツ恵
66・ Bye

優勝！ 決勝 決勝
優勝！


